
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Omar Acuna Southwestern Heights 161.2 290.0 10

2 Kade Beck Central Plains 165.0 205.0 8

3 David Valadez Larned 160.0 195.0 6

4 Aaron Schneweis Central Plains 165.0 195.0 4

5 Grant Heldstab Central Plains 165.0 185.0 2

6 Hunter Price Trego 162.0 175.0 1

7 Austin Kinderknecht Trego 163.3 175.0 0

8 KELDON DAY La Crosse 165.0 165.0 0

9 Kelby Aschenbrenner Trego 161.8 160.0 0

10 Nick McReynolds Fairfield Falcons 165.0 140.0 0

11 Braden  Flax Russell County Schools USD 407 157.7 0 0

12 Cole  Schroeder Russell County Schools USD 407 163.0 0 0

13 Mason Burris Larned 163.0 0 0

14 Colton  Fritschen Russell County Schools USD 407 164.2 0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Omar Acuna Southwestern Heights 161.2 400.0 10

2 Mason Burris Larned 163.0 360.0 8

3 Colton  Fritschen Russell County Schools USD 407 164.2 360.0 6

4 Kelby Aschenbrenner Trego 161.8 330.0 4

5 David Valadez Larned 160.0 315.0 2

6 Hunter Price Trego 162.0 305.0 1

7 Cole  Schroeder Russell County Schools USD 407 163.0 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Aaron Schneweis Central Plains 165.0 295.0 0

9 Grant Heldstab Central Plains 165.0 275.0 0

10 Kade Beck Central Plains 165.0 265.0 0

11 KELDON DAY La Crosse 165.0 245.0 0

12 Braden  Flax Russell County Schools USD 407 157.7 215.0 0

13 Nick McReynolds Fairfield Falcons 165.0 215.0 0

14 Austin Kinderknecht Trego 163.3 0 0

Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Grant Heldstab Central Plains 165.0 255.0 10

2 Aaron Schneweis Central Plains 165.0 240.0 0

3 Kade Beck Central Plains 165.0 240.0 0

4 Hunter Price Trego 162.0 235.0 4

5 Omar Acuna Southwestern Heights 161.2 225.0 2

6 David Valadez Larned 160.0 220.0 1

7 Kelby Aschenbrenner Trego 161.8 205.0 0

8 Austin Kinderknecht Trego 163.3 205.0 0

9 Cole  Schroeder Russell County Schools USD 407 163.0 195.0 0

10 KELDON DAY La Crosse 165.0 195.0 0

11 Nick McReynolds Fairfield Falcons 165.0 160.0 0

12 Braden  Flax Russell County Schools USD 407 157.7 0 0

13 Mason Burris Larned 163.0 0 0

14 Colton  Fritschen Russell County Schools USD 407 164.2 0 0

Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Omar Acuna Southwestern Heights 161.2 915.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 David Valadez Larned 160.0 730.0 8

3 Aaron Schneweis Central Plains 165.0 730.0 6

4 Hunter Price Trego 162.0 715.0 4

5 Grant Heldstab Central Plains 165.0 715.0 2

6 Kade Beck Central Plains 165.0 710.0 1

7 Kelby Aschenbrenner Trego 161.8 695.0 0

8 KELDON DAY La Crosse 165.0 605.0 0

9 Nick McReynolds Fairfield Falcons 165.0 515.0 0

10 Cole  Schroeder Russell County Schools USD 407 163.0 490.0 0

11 Austin Kinderknecht Trego 163.3 380.0 0

12 Mason Burris Larned 163.0 360.0 0

13 Colton  Fritschen Russell County Schools USD 407 164.2 360.0 0

14 Braden  Flax Russell County Schools USD 407 157.7 215.0 0


